F \$40.00 12

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Osman Cakir	04/28/2008
Yucel Birol	04/28/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TUBITAK
Street Address:	Ataturk Bulvari No.:221
Internal Address:	Kavaklidere
City:	Ankara
State/Country:	TURKEY
Postal Code:	06100

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12092071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)631-4529

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-631-9100

Email: docketing@vclmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: VENABLE, CAMPILLO, LOGAN & MEANEY, P.C.

Address Line 1: 1938 E. OSBORN RD

Address Line 4: PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85016-7234

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PHDL1276-001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Anthony D. Logan

Total Attachments: 2

source=ASSIGNMENT-BIROL_pdf#page1.tif source=ASSIGNMENT-CAKIR_pdf#page1.tif

PATENT

500526768 REEL: 020875 FRAME: 0078

ASSIGNMENT	OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, We, Yucel Birol	of Kocaeli	Turkey hereafter
	ed certain new and useful improveme	
for which an application for a U Application Number PCT/1820	nited States Patent was filed on <u>23</u> 006/050240 (nat. stage appl. no. <u>1</u> 2	January 2006 2092071 to be filled in after filing)
	nited States Patent was executed on	
Whereas, TUBITAK	of Ankara, Turkey	here referred
to *assignee" whose mailing address	s is <u>Ataturk Bulvari No:221 Kavak</u>	didere, 06100 Ankara, TR is
desirous of acquiring the entire right,		
hereby authorize and request the D Patent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made.	irector of the U.S. Patent and Trader e right, title, and interest in and to the it representatives, to the full end of t	ted therefore in the United States. IMG nark Office to issue said United States same, for his sole use and behoof; and he term for which said Patent may be had this assignment and sale not beer
	ARCH CENTER, GEBLE,	
		Signature
	R. R. Lander	Olditators
	Yucel Birol	

[] Total of ________ forms are submitted
This form offers a sample or suggested format for an exegument document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form

PATENT REEL: 020875 FRAME: 0079

Sample Form (former PTO/S8/15) (08-03)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)			
Whereas, IWe, Osman Cakin of Kocaeli	, Turkey hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in				
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 23	lanuary 2006			
Application Number <u>PCT/182006/05</u> 0240				
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	and			
Whereas TUBITAK of Ankara, Turki				
to "assignee" whose mailing address is Ataturk Bulvari No:				
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	Ankara TR			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of				
Executed thisday of				
at	Signature			
State of	Communication No., if applicable			
County of 04/28/2008	togional of the in appropria			
Before me personally appeared said				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this _				
day of				
Seal				
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representation one signature is required. See below*.				

Total of _______forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 020875 FRAME: 0080